Local Distributions for

Collection Dates from Jan 1, 2015 to Jan 31, 2015

TDO7 - Central Savannah River Area

Tax Collection Month

Settlement Date on or before
TIA Collections for Month

25% to Local Jurisdictions

Name of Local Jurisdiction

Burke County
Blythe (1)
Girard
Keysville
Midville
Sardis
Vidette
Waynesboro
Burke County (Unincorporated)

Columbia County
Grovetown

Harlem
Columbia County (Unincorporated)

Glascock County
Edge Hill
Gibson
Mitchell
Glascock County (Unincorporated)

Hancock County
Sparta
Hancock County (Unincorporated)

Jefferson County
Avera

Bartow

Louisville

Stapleton

Wadley

Wrens

Jefferson County (Unincorporated)

FY2015 LARP
Factor

0.00001161
0.00059386
0.00048681
0.00100519
0.00148473
0.00024036
0.00664537
0.09775351

0.01093651
0.00335472
0.13363305

0.00005581
0.00088512
0.00042229
0.02145373

0.00215675
0.05937598

0.00072278
0.00058489
0.00383381
0.00140851
0.00359001
0.00400429
0.06549401

January 2015

2/27/2015
$4,905,660.98
$1,226,415.25

Amount
Received

$14.24
$728.32
$597.03
$1,232.79
$1,820.89
$294.78
$8,149.98
$119,886.40

$13,412.71
$4,114.28
$163,889.62

$68.45
$1,085.52
$517.90
$26,311.18

$2,645.07
$72,819.61

$886.43
$717.31
$4,701.84
$1,727.41
$4,402.84
$4,910.92
$80,322.86

Page 1 of 3

$4,905,660.98
$1,226,415.25

Period Total

$14.24
$728.32
$597.03
$1,232.79
$1,820.89
$294.78
$8,149.98
$119,886.40

$13,412.71
$4,114.28
$163,889.62

$68.45
$1,085.52
$517.90
$26,311.18

$2,645.07
$72,819.61

$886.43
$717.31
$4,701.84
$1,727.41
$4,402.84
$4,910.92
$80,322.86



Local Distributions for
Collection Dates from Jan 1, 2015 to Jan 31, 2015

TDO7 - Central Savannah River Area
January 2015

2/27/2015
$4,905,660.98
$1,226,415.25

Tax Collection Month

Settlement Date on or before
TIA Collections for Month
25% to Local Jurisdictions

$4,905,660.98
$1,226,415.25

FY2015 LARP Amount
Name of Local Jurisdiction Factor Received Period Total

Jenkins County

Millen 0.00451175 $5,533.27 $5,533.27

Jenkins County (Unincorporated) 0.04964640 $60,887.10 $60,887.10
Lincoln County

Lincolnton 0.00228354 $2,800.57 $2,800.57

Lincoln County (Unincorporated) 0.03466732 $42,516.52 $42,516.52
McDuffie County

Dearing 0.00101034 $1,239.09 $1,239.09

Thomson 0.00815193 $9,997.65 $9,997.65

McDuffie County (Unincorporated) 0.04751312 $58,270.81 $58,270.81
Richmond County

Augusta-Richmond County 0.20330960 $249,342.02 $249,342.02

Blythe (2) 0.00106212 $1,302.60 $1,302.60

Hephzibah 0.00719282 $8,821.39 $8,821.39
Taliaferro County

Crawfordville 0.00154748 $1,897.85 $1,897.85

Sharon 0.00034338 $421.13 $421.13

Taliaferro County (Unincorporated) 0.01898403 $23,282.30 $23,282.30
Warren County

Camak 0.00054653 $670.28 $670.28

Norwood 0.00067213 $824.31 $824.31

Warrenton 0.00283892 $3,481.69 $3,481.69

Warren County (Unincorporated) 0.03553739 $43,583.60 $43,583.60
Washington County

Davisboro 0.00187487 $2,299.37 $2,299.37

Deepstep 0.00048623 $596.32 $596.32
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Local Distributions for
Collection Dates from Jan 1, 2015 to Jan 31, 2015

TDO7 - Central Savannah River Area

Tax Collection Month

Settlement Date on or before
TIA Collections for Month
25% to Local Jurisdictions

January 2015
2/27/2015
$4,905,660.98
$1,226,415.25

$4,905,660.98
$1,226,415.25

FY2015 LARP Amount
Name of Local Jurisdiction Factor Received Period Total
Harrison 0.00098889 $1,212.78 $1,212.78
Oconee 0.00059925 $734.93 $734.93
Riddleville 0.00026052 $319.51 $319.51
Sandersville 0.00940619 $11,535.90 $11,535.90
Tennille 0.00220394 $2,702.95 $2,702.95
Washington County (Unincorporated) 0.08578769 $105,211.33 $105,211.33
Wilkes County
Rayle 0.00020352 $249.59 $249.59
Tignall 0.00128493 $1,575.86 $1,575.86
Washington 0.00762960 $9,357.06 $9,357.06
Wilkes County (Unincorporated) 0.04932187 $60,489.09 $60,489.09
Total Distributions 1.00000000 $1,226,415.25 $1,226,415.25

Notes(1), (2):

Some jurisdictions include roads or population in more than one county. These numerals indicate that the amounts shown are only for that portion of the
jurisdiction in the designated county, and that the balance of the jurisdiction will be shown elsewhere. Currently, no jurisdiction receiving TIA funds is located in
more than two counties; consequently the values (1) and (2) are the only ones shown on the report.
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